
CROYDON AMPHIBIANS SWIMMING CLUB
SWIM SCHOOL AUTUMN TERM 2025

Autumn Term Start Date: 
Autumn Term End Date: 

September 3rd 2025
December 10th 2025

All questions or queries should be directed to Lucy Ashdown-Parkes,
Swim School Administrator at 

Class selection and registration must be completed
electronically/online by navigating to this webpage.

and selecting the yellow “ ” button at the foot of that page.

All accounts must have a valid payment card associated with the account from
which the payment for the approved class/slot allocation will be taken.

Book in plenty of time to guarantee your swimmer's place.

https://uk.gomotionapp.com/team/lrcasc/page/swim-school
Register Here!

Day Class Pool/Duration Session Start times First/Last Session Term Fee (£)

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Ducklings Whitgift (30 min) £125
Foundation Whitgift (30 min) £125
Beginners Whitgift (30 min) £125
Improvers Whitgift (30 min) £125

Development Whitgift (30 min) £125
Pre-Academy Whitgift (30 min) £125

Development Whitgift (30 min) £150
Pre-Academy Whitgift (30 min) £150

Academy Whitgift (1hr) £192
Class 6/7 Otters Whitgift (1hr) £192
Class 8 Dolphins Whitgift (1hr) £192
Class9/10 Sharks Whitgift (1hr) £192

Ducklings Whitgift (30 min) £137.50
Foundation Whitgift (30 min) £137.50
Beginners Whitgift (30 min) £137.50
Improvers Whitgift (30 min) £137.50

Development Whitgift (30 min) £137.50
Academy Whitgift (1hr) £176

Class 6/7 Otters Whitgift (1hr) £176

Class 8 Dolphins Whitgift (1hr) £192

Class9/10 Sharks Whitgift (1hr) £192

10am, 10:30am, 11am, 11:30am
Sept 6th 2025 -

December 6th 2025

 on
Sept 20th, Oct 4th,

Nov 1st & Nov 22nd 2025

10am, 10:30am, 11am, 11:30am
10am, 10:30am, 11am, 11:30am

10am, 10:30am
11am, 11:30am

12pm

9am

Sept 7th 2025 -
December 7th 2025

 on
Nov 2nd & Nov 23rd 2025

9.30am
11am
10am
10am
9am

5:30pm

Sept 3rd 2025 -
December 10th 2025

 on
Oct 8th, Oct 22nd,
Oct 29th & Dec 3rd

6pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

6pm
6pm

6pm

6pm

No swimming

No swimming

No swimming

Sept 4th 2025 -
Dec 4th 2025

 on
Oct 2nd & Oct 30th
No swimming

admin@cascswimschool.org


