

## CROYDON AMPHIBIANS SWIMMING CLUB SWIM SCHOOL AUTUMN TERM 2025



**Autumn Term Start Date:** September 3rd 2025 **Autumn Term End Date:** December 10th 2025

Class selection and registration must be completed electronically/online by navigating to this webpage.

https://uk.gomotionapp.com/team/lrcasc/page/swim-school and selecting the yellow "**Register Here!**" button at the foot of that page.

All accounts must have a valid payment card associated with the account from which the payment for the approved class/slot allocation will be taken.

Book in plenty of time to guarantee your swimmer's place.

Day	Class	Pool/Duration	Session Start times	First/Last Session	Term Fee (£)
Saturday	Ducklings	Whitgift (30 min)	10am, 10:30am, 11am, 11:30am		£125
	Foundation	Whitgift (30 min)	10am, 10:30am, 11am, 11:30am	Sept 6th 2025 - December 6th 2025	£125
	Beginners	Whitgift (30 min)	10am, 10:30am, 11am, 11:30am		£125
	Improvers	Whitgift (30 min)	10am, 10:30am	<b>No swimming</b> on Sept 20th, Oct 4th,	£125
	Development	Whitgift (30 min)	llam, ll:30am	Nov 1st & Nov 22nd 2025	£125
	Pre-Academy	Whitgift (30 min)	12pm		£125
Sunday	Development	Whitgift (30 min)	9am		£150
	Pre-Academy	Whitgift (30 min)	9.30am	Sept 7th 2025 - December 7th 2025	£150
	Academy	Whitgift (1hr)	llam		£192
	Class 6/7 Otters	Whitgift (1hr)	10am	<b>No swimming</b> on Nov 2nd & Nov 23rd 2025	£192
	Class 8 Dolphins	Whitgift (1hr)	10am		£192
	Class9/10 Sharks	Whitgift (1hr)	9am		£192
Wednesday	Ducklings	Whitgift (30 min)	5:30pm		£137.50
	Foundation	Whitgift (30 min)	6pm	Sept 3rd 2025 - December 10th 2025	£137.50
	Beginners	Whitgift (30 min)	5:30pm		£137.50
	Improvers	Whitgift (30 min)	5:30pm	<b>No swimming</b> on Oct 8th, Oct 22nd, Oct 29th & Dec 3rd	£137.50
	Development	Whitgift (30 min)	6:30pm		£137.50
	Academy	Whitgift (1hr)	6pm		£176
	Class 6/7 Otters	Whitgift (1hr)	6pm		£176
	•				
Thursday	Class 8 Dolphins	Whitgift (1hr)	6pm	Sept 4th 2025 - Dec 4th 2025	£192
	Class9/10 Sharks	Whitgift (1hr)	6pm	<b>No swimming</b> on Oct 2nd & Oct 30th	£192

All questions or queries should be directed to Lucy Ashdown-Parkes, Swim School Administrator at **admin@cascswimschool.org**